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2
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305 - 445

prùvlak 3xIPE270
(skryto v podhledu)

prùvlak IPE220
(skryto v podhledu)

+6,550

+4,650

H
215 - 225215 - 225

12x166,7/300

9x160/300

3x160/300

C

A B

C

B
A

È.M. MÍSTNOST m
PLOCHA

2 PODLAHA

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

Schodištì

Pøedsíòka
WC

Pøedsíòka
WC invalida

Hala

WC

WC

Kuchyòka
Úklid
Výstavní prost.

È.M. MÍSTNOST m
PLOCHA

2 PODLAHA

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

Kanceláø

Kanceláø

Terasa

Schody

Chodba

WC

Chodba

Výstavní prost.

Výstavní prost.
Výstavní prost.
Výstavní prost.
Výstavní prost.

Výstavní prost.
11,60

25,20

4,29

2,64

1,23

3,11

1,26

1,26

4,09

2,11

29,95

25,83

30,61

22,06

35,13

11,90

1,40

19,29

18,98

18,12

24,15

24,62

44,80

1,70

365,33

keram. dlažba
keram. dlažba
keram. dlažba

keram. dlažba
keram. dlažba

keram. dlažba
keram. dlažba
keram. dlažba
keram. dlažba

keram. dlažba
keram. dlažba
keram. dlažba

døevìné stupnice

døev. parkety/prkna

døev. parkety/prkna
døev. parkety/prkna

døev. stupn./dlažba døev. parkety/prkna
døev. parkety/prkna
døev. parkety/prkna

døev. parkety/prkna
døev. parkety/prkna
døev. parkety/prkna

kamenná dlažba

x

x

x x

xx

sonda v d ev né podlaze 

 

sonda v betonové podlaze
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x

x

Legenda


